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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Jane Horan3009
TB Miami

9.350 9.000 9.6259.400 37.375
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alessandra Cardelles3007
TB Miami

9.500 9.125 9.2509.075 36.950
1 2 3 4 2 

2 

Sofia D'Miczak3008
TB Miami

9.300 8.900 9.4759.000 36.675
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Juliana Porto3005
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.275 8.750 9.3758.650 36.050
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Jaslynn Kural3002
DGA Tampa

9.050 8.050 9.1509.100 35.350
5 8 2 5 5 

5 

Addison Miller3010
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 7.975 8.6758.250 33.550
9 9 6 7 6 

6 

Lorelei Scott3006
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 7.4257.900 33.525
6 1 7 9 7 

7 

Hailey Schibuola3004
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.900 8.075 8.8507.550 33.375
8 7 9 6 8 

8 

Alyson Henehan3003
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.925 8.150 7.5257.600 32.200
7 6 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosalina Caruso3001
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.350 9.2509.000 37.025
2 2T 2T 3 1 

1 

MaKenna Estes3012
ACE - Daytona

9.450 9.500 9.3258.475 36.750
1 1 8 1 2T

2T

Isabela Berdeal3016
TB Miami

9.225 9.325 9.3008.900 36.750
5 4 6 2 2T

2T

Mackenzie Scully3011
ACE - Daytona

9.375 9.175 9.1508.950 36.650
3 5 4T 4 4 

4 

Ava Payman3015
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.6258.950 35.725
9 2T 4T 7 5 

5 

Ardon Swindle3020
Temple Terrace

9.025 9.000 8.5759.100 35.700
8 6T 1 8 6 

6 

Sophie Harder3014
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 9.000 8.8008.750 35.600
7 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Grace Chung3018
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.275 7.950 8.9009.000 35.125
4 8 2T 5 8 

8 

Morgan Campbell3013
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.150 7.875 8.3757.800 33.200
6 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Riveron3026
TB Miami

9.400 9.150 9.3509.250 37.150
2 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Gainforth3022
DGA Tampa

9.450 9.325 9.1759.000 36.950
1 1 2T 7 2 

2 

Sophia Orta3025
TB Miami

9.375 9.150 9.4009.000 36.925
3 3T 2T 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Zumbano3333
DGA Tampa

9.275 9.250 9.2258.850 36.600
5T 2 5T 6 4 

4 

Lanie Phillips3019
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.300 8.650 9.2508.850 36.050
4 6T 5T 5 5 

5 

Baylie Warren3021
ACE - Daytona

9.275 8.650 8.4259.000 35.350
5T 6T 2T 8 6 

6 

Sonali Gopi3023
DGA Tampa

9.150 8.500 9.5258.150 35.325
7 8 8 1 7 

7 

Haven Wyles3028
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.925 8.700 9.2758.100 35.000
8 5 9 4 8 

8 

Lianna Pacheco3027
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.650 7.900 8.3258.600 33.475
9 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Galo3029
DGA Tampa

9.525 9.100 9.4009.475 37.500
1 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Kress3024
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.250 9.2259.425 37.075
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Alexys Pogue3030
DGA Tampa

9.275 9.350 9.4758.500 36.600
2T 1 8 1 3 

3 

Madelyn Fox3033
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.275 9.000 8.9258.750 35.950
2T 7T 6 5T 4 

4 

Lexi Mackenzie3035
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.050 8.7009.300 35.800
8 6 3 8 5 

5 

Shannon Powell3036
Temple Terrace

8.825 9.175 8.8258.900 35.725
7 3 5 7 6 

6 

Madeline Frank3034
Temple Terrace

9.025 8.000 9.2508.950 35.225
6 9 4 3 7T

7T

Mariana Porto3032
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.675 9.100 8.9258.525 35.225
9 4T 7 5T 7T

7T

Camille Gonzalez- Camacho3031
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 9.000 8.6508.250 34.950
5 7T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa 35 112.575 28.250 27.925 28.000 28.400
22T 2 1

2 TB Miami 35 112.125 28.275 27.625 27.725 28.500
11 4 2

3 ACE - Daytona 35 110.950 28.250 28.025 26.950 27.725
32T 1 4

4 Sarasota YMCA Surge 35 108.250 27.850 26.350 26.600 27.450
44 6 5

5 Temple Terrace 35 108.225 26.875 27.225 27.350 26.775
67 5 3

6 Jackson's Gymnastics 35 107.775 27.025 27.700 26.125 26.925
56 3 6

7 Gainesville Gym Acad 35 104.500 27.250 26.150 24.800 26.300
75 7 7
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Cuellar3038
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.400 9.3759.300 37.350
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Korbyn Jones3037
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.5008.850 36.600
1 4T 5 2 2 

2 

Haley Kurth3039
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.2258.525 36.375
4 2 7T 5T 3 

3 

Lindsay Curette3041
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.625 9.5259.075 36.225
7 6 4 1 4 

4 

Ashlyn Brunk3040
TNT Jacksonville

9.150 8.225 9.2759.350 36.000
5 8 1 4 5 

5 

Thais Treumann3045
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.2258.525 35.950
2 4T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Logan Wiesler3043
TNT Jacksonville

8.875 9.100 8.8009.150 35.925
8 3 3 7 7 

7 

Amaya Thoene3044
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.600 8.7508.600 35.000
6 7 6 8 8 

8 

Alyssa Kramer3042
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 8.000 8.7258.350 33.925
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chiara Oliveri3046
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.325 9.2009.300 37.275
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Amelia Edgar3052
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 9.1759.200 36.700
3T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Jackie Morin3047
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.4009.050 36.400
3T 7 3T 1 3 

3 

Camille Sai3054
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.3009.050 36.100
9 4T 3T 2 4 

4 

Maggie Lowe3048
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 9.050 9.0508.750 35.700
8 3 6T 5 5 

5 

Mia Garcia3053
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.825 9.0008.800 35.625
7 6 5 6 6 

6 

Leah Parker3050
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.000 8.6258.750 35.525
3T 4T 6T 7 7 

7 

Emma Bouchard3055
Volusia Academy

9.100 8.625 8.4258.750 34.900
6 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Grace Rodda3051
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.075 8.6008.650 34.725
2 9 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maraya Bogdanova3058
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.5259.525 37.000
10 2 1 1 1 

1 

Camila Sanchez3057
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 8.2509.300 36.125
1 1 2 7 2 

2 

Elise Rodriguez3056
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 8.6758.850 35.775
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Veda Bullock3061
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 9.075 8.4759.050 35.450
7T 4 3 6 4 

4 

Erin Miller3063
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 8.250 8.8508.325 34.325
5T 6 7 3 5 

5 

Rylie Tawney3059
TNT Jacksonville

8.850 7.900 8.9508.300 34.000
7T 9 8T 2 6 

6 

Claire Britt3060
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.775 7.8008.100 33.675
4 5 10 10 7 

7 

Morgan Worlledge3065
Volusia Academy

8.900 7.575 8.6258.550 33.650
5T 10 6 5 8 

8 

Melanie Wiener3064
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.150 7.8258.300 33.375
3 7 8T 9 9T

9T

Brooke Butler3062
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.000 7.9758.600 33.375
9 8 5 8 9T

9T
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Griggs3334
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.700 9.3509.000 36.100
4 4 2 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Rademeyer3066
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 8.850 9.2259.225 35.950
8T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Dalechek3071
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 9.0258.925 35.925
3 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Layla Unzueta3069
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 9.175 8.8508.600 35.575
6 1 8 7 4 

4 

Madison Rozelle3068
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 8.600 8.7758.900 35.300
5 5 7 8 5 

5 

Cemre Kayisli3072
Stars Gymnastics

9.225 7.625 9.0508.950 34.850
2 8 3T 4 6 

6 

Nicole Weisse3073
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.400 8.4758.550 34.675
1 6 9 10 7 

7 

Megan Rademeyer3067
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 7.775 9.2758.950 34.600
10 7 3T 2 8 

8 

Lainie Cuva3070
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 7.100 8.5758.925 33.250
8T 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Fiona DeLeeuw3074
Volusia Academy

8.900 5.400 9.0008.400 31.700
7 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics 34 112.800 28.150 28.100 28.125 28.425
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 34 109.975 27.775 27.075 27.250 27.875
32 3 3

3 TNT Jacksonville 34 109.825 27.025 27.000 27.725 28.075
24 4 2

4 Gymnastics Etc - FL 34 108.075 27.650 27.250 26.700 26.475
43 2 4
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Haick3086
TAG USA

9.400 9.200 9.3009.500 37.400
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Hotaling3075
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.950 9.0009.650 36.975
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Lauren Pizano3076
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.350 9.1507.650 35.550
1T 1 9 2 3 

3 

Hailey Landrum3089
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.050 8.1758.900 34.775
9T 3 3 8 4 

4 

Payton Chol3081
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.750 8.5508.150 34.650
5 5 6 4 5 

5 

Chloe Klinker3080
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 8.650 8.4008.175 34.575
4 6 5 6 6 

6 

Riley O'Hara3079
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.600 8.4757.750 33.875
6T 7 8 5 7 

7 

Lydia Machini3083
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.300 8.0008.775 33.725
9T 9 4 9 8 

8 

Hannah Banull3082
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 7.975 8.2507.975 33.250
6T 10 7 7 9 

9 

Samantha McMullen3078
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.575 7.8007.525 32.950
6T 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sahara Browne3084
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.250 9.0509.350 36.750
4T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Gianna Gaeta3095
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.250 8.6759.075 36.400
1 2T 3 6 2 

2 

Laci Gibson3087
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.100 8.3508.675 35.375
2 4 6 9T 3 

3 

Aubrey Mondello3096
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.350 8.8258.850 35.125
4T 9 4 3 4 

4 

Kylie Gill3099
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.725 8.3508.400 34.675
3 5 9 9T 5 

5 

Layla Baldwin3090
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.550 8.5758.425 34.550
6 6T 8 8 6 

6 

Aleah Ream3091
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.550 8.6008.725 34.525
7T 6T 5 7 7 

7 

Daniella Vasara3088
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 8.250 8.3509.100 34.200
11 10 2 9T 8 

8 

Bryn Lyons3092
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.450 8.7758.300 34.150
10 8 10 4 9 

9 

Abigail Litteral3097
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.300 8.8507.150 33.950
7T 1 11 2 10 

10 

Angela Sanchez3098
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 7.650 8.7008.625 33.625
7T 11 7 5 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Yurus3103
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.600 9.5759.800 38.225
3T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Meredith Beck3100
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.600 9.4009.525 37.725
5T 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Valeria Bastidas3105
TAG USA

9.650 9.100 9.0509.025 36.825
1 4 4 5 3 

3 

Arianna Boreman3113
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.050 9.1508.900 36.150
8 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Ariana Garcia-Dupuy3106
TAG USA

9.200 8.425 9.0009.400 36.025
5T 10 3 6T 5 

5 

Amira Hunter3107
TAG USA

9.000 9.350 9.1508.500 36.000
9 3 8T 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Rasuly3110
TAG USA

9.275 8.775 9.0008.875 35.925
2 8 6 6T 7 

7 

Campbell Fish3114
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.850 9.0008.500 35.200
10 7 8T 6T 8 

8 

Mae Nailor3108
TAG USA

9.250 8.900 8.7007.975 34.825
3T 6 10 9 9 

9 

Ariana Ferguson3115
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 7.950 8.2508.825 33.825
11 11 7 10 10 

10 

Leah Setser3116
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.500 7.9507.675 33.325
5T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Dargham3144
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.325 9.7509.600 38.175
4T 6 2T 1 1 

1 

Kelly McKeithen3153
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.425 9.5759.525 38.125
2 3 5 3 2 

2 

Sydney Stowe3155
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.5509.375 38.025
4T 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Giovanna Coppola3143
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 8.850 9.6259.600 37.750
1 9 2T 2 4 

4 

Sasha Fairey3133
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.400 9.3509.475 37.725
4T 4 6 6 5 

5 

Grace Willis3102
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.375 9.5009.650 37.700
8 5 1 5 6 

6 

Daniela Noguera3109
TAG USA

9.575 9.500 8.9759.325 37.375
3 2 9 7T 7 

7 

Ella Sloop3112
TAG USA

9.275 9.300 8.9759.575 37.125
7 7 4 7T 8 

8 

Isabel Acosta3104
TAG USA

9.100 8.875 8.7259.375 36.075
9 8 7T 9 9 

9 

Kayliana Chapman3118
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 7.650 8.2008.975 33.725
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Kate Giesel3117
Universal GymAcademy

9.000 7.500 7.8507.925 32.275
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Moira Corbett3085
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.900 9.6759.900 39.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Sipes3077
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.1509.525 37.275
7T 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Victoria Santaella3094
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.925 9.3759.450 37.150
4T 9 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Shuman3126
TAG USA

9.450 9.475 9.1509.050 37.125
2 5 7 4T 4 

4 

Kavitha Banarjee3120
TAG USA

9.200 9.500 8.8509.300 36.850
6 2T 4T 7 5 

5 

Vanessa Mesa3125
TAG USA

9.400 9.300 9.2008.850 36.750
4T 6 8 3 6 

6 

Lyla Munson3131
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 9.150 9.0009.300 36.425
10 8 4T 6 7 

7 

Kavya Banarjee3121
TAG USA

9.100 9.500 8.6509.075 36.325
7T 2T 6 9 8 

8 

Chloe Harvey3124
TAG USA

9.425 9.250 8.7008.125 35.500
3 7 10 8 9 

9 

Reese Ponds3128
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.800 7.4008.725 33.975
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Faulconer3093
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.625 9.3259.900 38.050
10 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Forgione3122
TAG USA

9.275 9.650 8.9509.675 37.550
8 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Mascherino3139
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.100 8.8009.375 36.675
3 4 3 5 3 

3 

Claire Baganz3136
Brandy Johnson's

9.425 8.725 9.2509.150 36.550
2 10 4T 2 4 

4 

Chassidy Simpson3127
TAG USA

9.350 9.175 9.0009.000 36.525
6 3 6 3 5 

5 

Danna Balayla3119
TAG USA

9.325 8.950 8.7509.150 36.175
7 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Lahela Young3129
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.050 8.4008.925 35.875
1 5 7 8T 7 

7 

Sara Gumier3123
TAG USA

9.375 9.000 8.5008.425 35.300
4T 6T 9 7 8 

8 

Victoria Denny3138
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.000 8.3008.550 34.900
11 6T 8 10T 9 

9 

Ana Rose Wheatle3130
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.750 8.3008.150 34.575
4T 9 10 10T 10 

10 

Riley Clemens3137
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.600 8.4008.025 34.250
9 11 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rilyn Ferber3101
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.700 9.5009.700 38.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Almaguer3146
TAG USA

9.600 9.600 9.2009.600 38.000
1 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Ella Donkor3132
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.150 9.4509.575 37.300
4 4 3 2 3 

3 

Amanda Rocha3141
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.100 9.2009.050 36.400
5 5 8 3T 4 

4 

Lola Eddy3147
Brandy Johnson's

8.675 9.400 9.1009.075 36.250
8 3 7 5 5T

5T

Sofia Uribe3135
TAG USA

9.175 9.000 8.8509.225 36.250
3 6T 5 7 5T

5T

Devon Swartz3150
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.500 8.7509.300 35.550
6 9 4 8 7 

7 

Mikaela Lee3148
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.200 9.0508.700 34.800
7 10 10 6 8 

8 

Faith Zima3140
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.000 8.1008.775 34.525
9T 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Alexandra Hall3149
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.900 7.3509.125 34.025
9T 8 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Rutland3154
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.800 9.8259.850 39.150
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Elyse Skoumal3145
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.750 9.5259.875 38.450
3 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Jade Fisher3152
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.550 9.6009.775 38.400
2 4 4 2 3 

3 

Lauren Faria3162
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.250 9.0009.250 36.675
4 5 7 7T 4 

4 

Grace Flynn3156
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 9.000 9.0509.425 36.625
5 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Delaney Crandall3151
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.000 9.0008.975 35.925
9 6T 8 7T 6 

6 

Isabella Bantug3157
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 8.850 8.4009.375 35.625
6T 8T 6 10 7 

7 

Lauren Cook3160
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.850 9.1008.575 35.525
6T 8T 10 5 8 

8 

Mackenzie Gilbert3159
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 7.950 8.6508.375 33.950
8 10 11 9 9 

9 

Kaley Chapman3158
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 6.950 7.4008.925 31.825
10 11 9 11 10 

10 

Emma Apgar3142
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.800 9.5259.825 29.150
11 1T 3 3T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 31 117.425 29.000 29.500 29.675 29.250
11 1 1

2 TAG USA 31 114.125 28.825 28.750 28.850 27.700
22 2 2

3 Brandy Johnson's 31 111.625 28.325 27.800 28.100 27.400
43 3 3

4 LaFleur's Largo 31 110.825 27.800 27.650 27.925 27.450
34 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Martinez3165
Premier - FL

9.350 8.675 9.2259.000 36.250
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Weisman3170
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.025 8.8258.600 36.150
1 2 2 4 2 

2 

Mia Leblanc-Simard3173
South Florida

9.125 9.125 8.5257.650 34.425
7 1 5T 7T 3 

3 

Layla Smith3171
South Florida

9.175 8.250 9.0257.350 33.800
4T 5T 9T 3 4 

4 

Zoe Yahraus3172
South Florida

9.175 8.500 8.6507.050 33.375
4T 4 12 5 5 

5 

Cali Esposito3163
Premier - FL

9.200 7.550 9.0507.550 33.350
3 11 7 2 6 

6 

Meg Brown3174
South Florida

8.700 8.250 8.5257.800 33.275
11 5T 4 7T 7 

7 

Darcy Pittman3167
Premier - FL

9.175 7.775 8.5757.650 33.175
4T 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Hannah Gouldborne3164
Premier - FL

8.950 7.475 8.2757.850 32.550
9 12 3 9 9 

9 

Faith Cole3169
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 7.950 8.0007.350 32.150
10 8 9T 11 10 

10 

Ava Phillips3166
Premier - FL

8.450 8.150 8.1507.100 31.850
12 7 11 10 11 

11 

Magnolia Rodriguez3168
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 7.650 7.3507.500 31.600
8 10 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadin Allen3175
Premier - FL

9.550 8.800 9.2508.900 36.500
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Cecilia Garcia3184
South Florida

9.350 8.675 8.8509.000 35.875
3 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Saige Monk3176
Premier - FL

9.425 8.125 9.4758.750 35.775
2 7 3 1 3 

3 

Almari Hennes3183
South Florida

9.225 8.850 8.8007.750 34.625
4 1 8 5 4 

4 

Wilhelmina Ma-Wenberg3181
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.000 8.7758.100 34.075
5 9T 5 6 5T

5T

Ashley Mason3182
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.300 8.5758.050 34.075
7T 4 6 8 5T

5T

Selena Sanchez3185
South Florida

8.950 8.100 8.7507.500 33.300
11 8 9T 7 7T

7T

Madison Troiani3178
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 7.900 8.0508.450 33.300
12 11 4 9 7T

7T

Cali Walters3179
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 8.250 7.8257.975 33.075
10 5 7 10 9 

9 

Gracie Korta3177
Premier - FL

9.150 8.150 7.8007.500 32.600
7T 6 9T 11 10 

10 

Scarlett Kane3180
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.000 8.8506.200 32.225
6 9T 12 3T 11 

11 

Mattie Holland3188
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 5.650 7.4507.150 29.325
9 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristina Krikke3194
South Florida

9.025 8.800 9.4009.000 36.225
8 3 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Thomas3192
South Florida

9.125 9.125 9.2008.500 35.950
4 1 5 2 2 

2 

Sophia Dorazio3195
South Florida

9.400 8.425 9.1758.700 35.700
2T 7 3 3 3 

3 

Kylie Kuiken3193
South Florida

9.550 8.675 9.1508.200 35.575
1 4 6T 4 4 

4 

Alana Gellert3186
Premier - FL

9.400 7.950 8.7758.950 35.075
2T 9 2 6 5 

5 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer3197
South Florida

9.100 9.000 9.0007.450 34.550
5 2 10 5 6 

6 

Charleigh Wood3200
Premier - FL

9.050 8.450 8.6257.950 34.075
6T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Tara Grey3190
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 6.950 8.1507.900 32.050
6T 11 9 9 8 

8 

Kendall Hecht3196
South Florida

8.950 8.000 8.4756.400 31.825
10 8 12 8 9 

9 

Ava Morales3191
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 6.550 8.0758.200 31.750
11 12 6T 10 10 

10 

Madison Dickens3189
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 7.850 7.4257.000 31.050
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Isabel McCallus3187
Premier - FL

9.000 8.500 0.0008.650 26.150
9 5 4 12 12 

12 
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2015 Aloha Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Sep 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Mendoza3208
South Florida

9.325 8.700 9.1258.650 35.800
7 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Sischo3201
Premier - FL

9.375 8.700 9.1008.550 35.725
5 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Victoria Moya3199
Premier - FL

9.450 8.500 9.0008.725 35.675
2T 5T 1 5T 3 

3 

Jenna White3207
South Florida

9.050 9.100 9.0758.400 35.625
12 1 5T 3 4 

4 

Rachyl Dreher3203
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 8.500 8.9508.400 35.300
2T 5T 5T 7 5 

5 

Emma Leary3204
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 8.400 9.0007.700 34.650
1 7 10 5T 6 

6 

Brenee Robinson3205
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 7.900 8.8008.500 34.550
6 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Siena Booth3300
Premier - FL

9.400 8.700 8.8007.550 34.450
4 2T 11 8T 8 

8 

Tori Valles3206
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.025 9.0257.950 34.275
8 8 8 4 9 

9 

Jazlyn Sisco3209
South Florida

9.250 7.950 8.5507.850 33.600
9 9 9 10 10 

10 

Marcie Dooley3198
Premier - FL

9.200 7.675 0.0008.200 25.075
10 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Sienna Silvest3202
Premier - FL

9.100 7.500 0.0006.250 22.850
11 12 12 11T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2015 Aloha Invite Gym B
Team Results
Sep 12-13, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2015 11:38:21 AM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida 32 110.125 28.300 27.350 26.700 27.775
23 1 2

2 Premier - FL 32 109.425 28.425 26.200 26.850 27.950
12 2 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa 32 107.150 28.700 25.925 25.550 26.975
31 3 3
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MiaCamila Robelo3218
FGTC

9.475 9.700 9.3259.375 37.875
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Valentina Acevedo3220
FGTC

8.900 9.325 9.3759.200 36.800
4T 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Lani Peralta3219
FGTC

8.750 9.225 9.4509.200 36.625
6T 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Grace Lim3211
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.200 9.4258.750 36.600
2 5 5 2 4 

4 

Katie Throdahl3216
Future Flipz

8.650 9.000 9.2259.575 36.450
8T 6 1 6T 5 

5 

Miah Acuna-Suarez3214
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.900 9.3008.200 35.050
8T 7 8 5 6 

6 

Gabriella Sellhorn3213
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 9.2258.025 34.600
4T 8 9 6T 7 

7 

Mariana Mendoza3217
FGTC

8.750 9.275 8.9257.600 34.550
6T 3 11 9 8 

8 

Ella Weisberg3215
Future Flipz

8.450 7.900 9.0758.450 33.875
10 10 6 8 9 

9 

Brooke Gridley3210
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 8.000 8.3508.300 33.700
3 9 7 10 10 

10 

Kyra Leverette3212
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 7.250 8.2007.975 31.725
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir3229
FGTC

8.925 9.325 9.4509.575 37.275
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Buboltz3225
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.5508.825 36.725
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Anna Coyle3227
Future Flipz

9.450 8.825 9.0509.000 36.325
1 6 2T 6 3 

3 

Grace Byrd3221
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 9.1509.000 36.250
5 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Georgia Giles3222
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 9.3008.775 35.575
8 7 6 4 5 

5 

Kaelyn Buck3230
FGTC

9.350 9.250 8.0008.850 35.450
2 2 4 10 6 

6 

Inara Baker3224
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 9.3258.725 35.300
7 8 7 3 7 

7 

Meagan Henry3226
Future Flipz

8.600 8.850 8.5508.450 34.450
10 5 10 9 8 

8 

Brooklyn Thompson3228
Future Flipz

8.700 8.000 8.9758.500 34.175
9 10 9 7 9 

9 

Ella Pedroso3231
FGTC

9.100 7.625 8.6758.525 33.925
4 11 8 8 10 

10 

Tristyn Gill3223
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 8.275 7.3508.175 32.050
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Marvel3242
FGTC

9.200 9.175 9.0509.100 36.525
1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Maegan Garcia3241
FGTC

8.700 9.100 9.0509.100 35.950
8 2 2T 1T 2 

2 

Madilynn Baird3235
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 8.4509.300 35.450
2 4 1 8T 3 

3 

Kiara Bernie3237
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.400 8.8758.400 34.525
5 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Daniella Jimenez3243
FGTC

8.600 8.400 9.0258.375 34.400
9 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Kalina Dell3236
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.5008.250 34.300
6T 3 7 7 6 

6 

Jasmine Bryant3232
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.9758.175 34.050
4 8 8 4 7 

7 

Abbey Hutfliz3240
Future Flipz

8.800 7.850 8.4508.350 33.450
6T 9 6 8T 8 

8 

Sarah Davisson3234
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.250 8.1007.900 32.800
10 7 9 12 9 

9 

Maya Johnson3238
Future Flipz

8.300 7.650 8.3507.450 31.750
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Ashleigh Parilla3239
Future Flipz

9.000 6.550 8.9507.225 31.725
3 12 11 5 11 

11 

Eva Gridley3233
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 7.500 8.2256.525 30.350
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aitana Munoz-Odriozola3249
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.900 9.2258.725 36.275
1T 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Jordyn Goldwich3246
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 8.850 9.3258.550 36.150
1T 4 8 1 2 

2 

Sarah Toomey3252
Future Flipz

9.125 9.600 8.0008.950 35.675
4 1 2 10 3 

3 

Emma Schain3254
FGTC

8.850 8.500 8.7759.050 35.175
7T 8 1 5 4 

4 

MacKenzie Sleeper3245
Starlight Gymnastics

8.925 8.700 9.1008.375 35.100
6 5T 10 4 5 

5 

Lorena Filgueira3247
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 8.4758.675 34.850
5 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Soleil Jewell3248
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.100 9.2258.300 34.800
3 10 11 2T 7 

7 

Sofia Cipriani3255
FGTC

8.350 9.250 8.5758.600 34.775
12 2 7 6 8 

8 

Avery Kaufman3250
Future Flipz

8.750 8.000 8.4008.700 33.850
10 11T 4T 8 9 

9 

Jillian Sanchez3253
FGTC

8.800 8.650 7.5508.700 33.700
9 7 4T 12 10 

10 

Sarah Koenig3251
Future Flipz

8.550 8.000 8.2758.450 33.275
11 11T 9 9 11 

11 

Bryannah Donatiello3244
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 7.6507.725 32.675
7T 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 33 112.800 28.025 28.350 28.150 28.275
11 1 1

2 Future Flipz 33 109.900 27.575 27.450 27.525 27.350
44 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics 33 109.775 27.800 26.950 26.850 28.175
22 4 3

4 Starlight Gymnastics 33 109.375 27.700 27.100 26.525 28.050
33 3 4
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